
BEERS ON TAP
Devils Peak Lager 340ML
Devils Peak Lager 500ML 
Devils Peak Lager Kings Blockhouse IPA 340ML
Devils Peak Lager Kings Blockhouse IPA 500ML

 D R I N K S  M 3 N U

R30
R45
R35
R50

BEERS & CIDERS
Castle Lager | Castle Light
Devils Peak Pale Ale First Light
Devils Peak Good Hope
Devils Peak Lager | Devils Peak Lager Lite 
Hunters Dry
Savanna Dry | Savanna Light
Guinness 440ml

R30
R35
R35
R35
R35
R35
R45

LOCAL CRAFT GINS
Bloedlemon
Die Mas Kalahari Pomegranate | Naartjie
Die Mas Kalahari Dry
Musgrave Pink
Clemengold
Wilderer Fynbos 
Cape Town Classic | Pink | Rooibos | Black Rhino
Bombay Sapphire
L-GIN Apple | Blueberry | Oak Matured Gins
Triple 3 Botanical | Citrus | Juniper | Raspberry 
The Tempest Gin

R50
R55
R50
R45
R40
R40
R35
R42
R40
R55
R55

BRANDIES & COGNAC
Die Mas Truffle Kalahari Potstill
Die Mas Ver Die Ou Kalahari
Die Mas Dames Brandewyn
Hennessy VS Cognac
KWV 10YR 
KWV 5YR 
Richelieu
Klipdrift

R60
R45
R45
R70
R38
R25
R25
R25

WHISKIES & BOURBON
Talisker 10YR
Jameson 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Southern Comfort
Jack Daniels
JNB Rare 
Bells
Glenlivet 12YR

R99
R49
R49
R35
R25
R42
R35
R32
R89



DIGESTIVES & SPIRITS

 D R I N K S  M 3 N U

R30
R25
R28
R35
R25
R20
R25

Grappa Pinot/Chard 
De Krans Port 
Amaretti Disaronno 
Kahlua
Monis Sherry 
Campari
Martini Bianco 
Amarula 50ml shot 

Die Mas Cape Port
Captain Morgan 
Bacardi
Limoncello
Smirnoff Vodka 
Martini Rosso
Captain Morgan Spiced Gold

R80
R25
R45
R35
R20
R38
R25
R30

SHOOTERS

R30
R30
R35

Springbokkie
Temptation
Jagermeister

Jose Cuervo Gold
Jose Cuervo Silver
Olmeca Silver 

R30
R35
R35

MIXERS

R26
R26
R26
R26

Bitter Lemon 
Tonic | Tonic Light
Halls Tomato
Coke | Coke Lite

Ginger ale
Pink Tonic
Lemonade
Soda Water

R26
R26
R39
R26

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
Appletizer | Grapetizer
Ginger Beer
Devils Peak Hero to Zero 
Coke | Coke Zero | Sprite | Fanta Orange
Red Bull
Bos Peach & Rooibos sugar free iced tea
Bos Peach & Rooibos iced tea 
Bos Lemon & Rooibos iced tea 
Zeropet Still Water 1ℓ
Zeropet Still Water 330ml
Zeropet Sparkling Water 1ℓ
Zeropet Sparkling Water 330ml
Sir Fruit Orange Juice 250ml Carafe
Sir Fruit Grapefruit Juice 250ml Carafe
Cranberry Juice 250ml Carafe
Apple Juice 250ml Carafe

R35
R30
R35
R30
R45
R35
R35
R35
R38
R25
R38
R25
R35
R35
R35
R35

SPECIALITY COFFEE AND TEAS

R33
R38
R38
R35
R35

Americano
Cappuccino
Ristretto
Flat White
Latte
Tea 
(Camomile, English, Peppermint,
Rooibos, Earl Grey, Green Tea)

Macchiatto
Iced Macchiato
Dirty Chai
Chai Latte
Hot Chocolate

R33
R38

R28 | R33
R35
R38
R35



 C O C K T A I L  M 3 N U

APEROL SPRITZ  R105
Aperol, Pierre Jourdan MCC, Soda Water

BLOODY MARY  R80
Smirnoff Vodka, Tomato Juice & all the Trimmings

CHAMPAGNE COSMO  R105
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice, Pierre Jourdan MCC,

squeeze of Lime 

COSMOPOLITAN  R85
Smirnoff Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry Juice

CRANBERRY SMASH  R85
Smirnoff Vodka, Cranberry juice, Lemon Juice, Elderflower Syrup,

Soda Water

DETACHED SIDECAR  R80
Klipdrift Brandy, Ginger Liqueur, Lemon Juice

FIRE & ICE  R80
Belgravia Gin, Ginger Liqueur, Lemon Juice, Bitters, Ginger Ale,

Mint Leaves

FOREST FAIRY  R85
Belgravia Gin, Lavender Syrup, Lemon Juice, Bitters, Egg White

JUNGLE JUICE  R85
Smirnoff Vodka, Southern Comfort Almond Orgeat Syrup, Triple

Sec, Orange Juice

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA  R99
White Rum, Belgravia gin, Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec,

Smirnoff Vodka, Coke

MAI TAI  R85
Bacardi, Almond Orgeat Syrup, Triple Sec, Lemon Juice, Dark Rum

MARGARITA  R95
Olmeca Silver Tequila, Triple Sec

MIMOSA  R80
Pierre Jourdan MCC, Orange Juice

MOJITO  R90
White Rum, Wild Mint Syrup, Soda Water 

PINA COLADA  R95
White Rum, Pina Colada Syrup, Coconut Milk

THE PINK LADY R110
Cape Town Pink Lady Gin, Bols Crème De Cacoa, Lemon Juice,

Grapefruit Juice, Egg White

VAN HUNKS TIPPLE R90
Cape Town Rooibos Gin, Bulers Van Der Dum, Orange Juice



M O C K T A I L  M 3 N U

VIRGIN MOJITO  R60
Nothing beats a bit of Mint Sugar Syrup, Soda, Fresh Mint & Lime

CRANROSE SANGRIA  R55
Alive with Fruit and Herbaceous Flavours, Cranberry, Orange,

Rosemary & Basil

MILAN MULE  R60
Soviet Classic without the Vodka, Ginger Ale, Lemon Juice & Soda

ITALIAN SUNSET  R60
Unlike the One from Sicily, Orange Juice, Soda & Grenadine

TUSCAN TONIC  R65
Tonic, Lemon & Cucumber Rosemary

VIRGIN BLOODY MARY  R65
Tomato, Lemon, Worcestershire sauce & all the Spices

ROCK SHANDY  R45
A refreshing favourite Soda, Lemonade & Bitters

STEEL WORKS  R50
A Refreshing Change, Cola Tonic, Ginger Beer & Lemonade

C R A Z Y  C O C K T A I L  T I M E

3V3RY DAY COC﻿KTAIL TIME 

Available between 12 PM and 5 PM 
All cocktails just R55

L O Y A L  L O C A L S

EXCLUSIVE DISCOUNTS TO LOCALS
Do you live locally and have a SA ID number?

Then sign up for our Loyal Local Card and save every time you visit
us at Silver Forest. Ask a Member of staff for more details or scan

the below qr code to sign up.


